
Weeks 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

Date from To 07-12 Aug 14-19 Aug 21-26 Aug 28-02 Sept 04-09 Sept 11-16 Sept 18-23 Sept 25-30 Sept 02-07 Oct 09-14 Oct 16-21 Oct 23-28 Oct 01-05 Nov 07-12 Nov 14-19 Nov 21-26 Nov

1 * * * * *

2 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *

3 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *

4 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *

5 *

6

7

8 * * * * *

9

10

11 *

12

13 * * *

14

15

16

17

18 * * *

19

20

21 * * *

22

23

Sr. No. Activities 

Nandurbar Taluka Vidhayak Samiti's College of Education, Nandurbar 

Academic Calender Academic Year 2022-23

Outrich

Test / Term End Exam

Admission Enrolment

Theory Lecture Education

Practical Related to Theory 

Micro-teaching 

Practice lesson 

Cultural Activities

Extention 

Intership

Research Cell

Alumini Activity

Wallpaper 

Student Welfare 

Seminar /Wrokshop

Subject Club

Social Activity/NSS

Theory Exam Lesson Exam

Internal Marks

Placement

Special Day Celebration

Competition other than Sports

Sport Activity



Weeks 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32

1 * * * * *

2 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *

3 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *

4 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *

5 * * * *

6 *

7 * * *

8 *

9 * * *

10

11 * *

12

13

14

15

16

17 * *

18 * *

19

20 * * * * * * * * * * *

21 * * * * * * * *

22

23

13-18 Feb 20-25 Feb 27-04 MarDate from     To 06-11 Mar 13-18 Mar

Nandurbar Taluka Vidhayak Samiti's College of Education, Nandurbar 

Academic Calender Academic Year 2022-23

Sr. No. Activities 
28-03 Dec 05-10 Dec 12-17 Dec 19-24 Dec 26-31 Dec 02-07 Jan 09-14 Jan 16-21 Jan 23-28 Jan 30-04 Feb 06-11 Feb

Seminar /Wrokshop

Social Activity/NSS

Subject Club

Alumini Activity

Intership

Admission Enrolment

Theory Lecture Education

Practical Related to Theory 

Micro-teaching 

Practice lesson 

Cultural Activities

Wallpaper 

Special Day Celebration

Competition other than Sports

Sport Activity

Test / Term End Exam

Theory Exam Lesson Exam

Internal Marks

Placement

Student Welfare 

Extention 

Research Cell

Outrich



Weeks 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48

Date from

To 

1

2 * * * * * * * * * *

3 * * * * * * * * * *

4 * * * *

5

6

7

8

9

10 *

11

12 * *

13 * * *

14 *

15

16

17

18 * *

19 *

20 * * * * * * * * * *

21 * * * *

22 * *

23

Sr. No. Activities 
20-25 Mar 27-01 Apr 03-08 Apr

Nandurbar Taluka Vidhayak Samiti's College of Education, Nandurbar 

Academic Calender Academic Year 2022-23

19-24 Jun 26-01 July 03-08 July 

Admission Enrolment

Theory Lecture Education

15-20 May 22-27 May 29-03 Jun 05-10 Jun 12-17 Jun 10-15 Apr 17-22 Apr 24-29 Apr 01-06 May 08-13 May

Special Day Celebration

Competition other than Sports

Sport Activity

Test / Term End Exam

Theory Exam Lesson Exam

Practical Related to Theory 

Micro-teaching 

Practice lesson 

Cultural Activities

Wallpaper 

Outrich

Subject Club

Alumini Activity

Intership

Extention 

Research Cell

Internal Marks

Placement

Student Welfare 

Seminar /Wrokshop

Social Activity/NSS



Weeks 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48

Date from

To 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12 * * * *

13

14 * * * *

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22 * * * *

23

Nandurbar Taluka Vidhayak Samiti's College of Education, Nandurbar 

Academic Calender Academic Year 2022-23

Sr. No. Activities 
10-15 July 17-22 July 24-29 July 31-05 Aug 

Admission Enrolment

Theory Lecture Education

Practical Related to Theory 

Micro-teaching 

Practice lesson 

Cultural Activities

Wallpaper 

Special Day Celebration

Competition other than Sports

Alumini Activity

Intership

Extention 

Research Cell

Outrich

Sport Activity

Test / Term End Exam

Theory Exam Lesson Exam

Internal Marks

Placement

Student Welfare 

Seminar /Wrokshop

Social Activity/NSS

Subject Club


