Nandurbar Taluka Vidhayak Samiti's College of Education, Nandurbar

Academic Calender Academic Year 2022-23

		Weeks	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16
Sr. No.	Activities	Date from To	07-12 Aug	14-19 Aug	21-26 Aug	28-02 Sept	04-09 Sept	11-16 Sept	18-23 Sept	25-30 Sept	02-07 Oct	09-14 Oct	16-21 Oct	23-28 Oct	01-05 Nov	07-12 Nov	14-19 Nov	21-26 Nov
1	Admission Enrolment							*	*	*						*		*
2	Theory Lecture Education		*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*
3	Practical Related to Theory		*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*
4	Micro-teac	ching	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*
5	Practice le	sson																*
6	Cultural A	ctivities																
7	Wallpaper																	
8	Special Da	y Celebration		*			*	*			*			*				
9	Competitio	on other than Sports																
10	Sport Acti	vity																
11	Test / Terr	n End Exam				*												
12	Theory Ex	am Lesson Exam																
13	Internal M	larks	*	*	*													
14	Placement																	
15	Student W	elfare																
16	Seminar /V	Wrokshop																
17	Social Acti	ivity/NSS																
18	Subject Cl	ub	*					*				*						
19	Alumini A	ctivity																
20	0 Intership																	
21	1 Extention															*	*	*
22	Research (Cell																
23	Outrich																	

					Na	andurbar '	Taluka Vi	dhayak Sa	amiti's Co	llege of Ed	lucation, I	Nandurba	<u>r_</u>					
							Academ	nic Calend	er Acaden	nic Year 2	022-23							
		Weeks	17	18	19	20	21	22	23	24	25	26	27	28	29	30	31	32
Sr. No.	. Activities	Date from To	28-03 Dec	05-10 Dec	12-17 Dec	19-24 Dec	26-31 Dec	02-07 Jan	09-14 Jan	16-21 Jan	23-28 Jan	30-04 Feb	06-11 Feb	13-18 Feb	20-25 Feb	27-04 Mar	06-11 Mar	13-18 Mar
1	Admission Enrolment		*	*	*	*	*											
2	Theory Lecture Education		*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*
3	Practical I	Related to Theory	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*
4	Micro-tea	ching	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*
5	Practice le	esson	*	*	*	*												
6	Cultural A	Activities	*															
7	Wallpaper	r		*				*	*									
8	Special Day Celebration								*									
9	Competition other than Sports					*						*			*			
10	Sport Acti	ivity																
11	Test / Ter	m End Exam							*		*							
12	Theory Ex	xam Lesson Exam																
13	Internal N	larks																
14	Placement	t																
15	Student W	lfare																
16	Seminar /	Wrokshop																
17	Social Act	ivity/NSS									*	*						
18	Subject Cl	lub									*				*			
19	Alumini A	ctivity																
20	Intership							*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*
21	Extention		*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*								
22	Research	Cell																
23	Outrich																	

Nandurbar Taluka Vidhayak Samiti's College of Education, Nandurbar

Academic Calender Academic Year 2022-23

		Weeks	33	34	35	36	37	38	39	40	41	42	43	44	45	46	47	48
Sr. No.		Date from	20-25 Mar	27-01 Apr	03-08 Apr	10-15 Apr	17-22 Apr	24-29 Apr	01-06 May	08-13 May	15-20 May	22-27 May	29-03 Jun	05-10 Jun	12-17 Jun	19-24 Jun	26-01 July	03-08 July
		То		I I	1		· 1	- 1										
1	Admission Enrolment																	
2	2 Theory Lecture Education		*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*						
3	Practical Related to Theory		*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*						
4	Micro-teac	ching	*	*	*	*												
5	Practice le	sson																
6	Cultural A	ctivities																
7	Wallpaper																	
8	8 Special Day Celebration																	
9	Competition other than Sports																	
10	Sport Activ	vity						*										
11	Test / Terr	n End Exam																
12	Theory Ex	am Lesson Exam								*	*							
13	Internal M	larks							*	*	*							
14	Placement						*											
15	Student W	elfare																
16	Seminar /V	Wrokshop																
17	Social Acti	ivity/NSS																
18	Subject Cl	ub	*			*												
19	Alumini A	ctivity								*								
20	Intership		*	*	*	*	*	*							*	*	*	*
21	Extention		*	*	*	*												
22	Research (Cell	*	*														
23	23 Outrich																	

Nandurbar Taluka Vidhayak Samiti's College of Education, Nandurbar

Academic Calender Academic Year 2022-23

		Weeks	33	34	35	36	37	38	39	40	41	42	43	44	45	46	47	48
Sr. No.	Activities	Date from	- 10-15 July	17-22 July	24-29 July	31-05 Aug												
		То	10 15 5019	17 22 July	24 29 July	51 05 Aug												
1	Admission	Enrolment																
2	Theory Lecture Education																	
3	3 Practical Related to Theory																	
4	Micro-tead	ching																
5	Practice le	esson																
6	Cultural A	Activities																
7	Wallpaper																	
8	Special Da	y Celebration																
9	9 Competition other than Sports																	
10	Sport Acti	vity																
11	Test / Teri	m End Exam																
12	Theory Ex	am Lesson Exam	*	*	*	*												
13	Internal M	Iarks																
14	Placement	:	*	*	*	*												
15	Student W	elfare																
16	Seminar /	Wrokshop																
17	Social Act	ivity/NSS																
18	Subject Cl	ub																
19	Alumini Activity																	
20	Intership																	
21	Extention																	
22	2 Research Cell		*	*	*	*												
23	23 Outrich																	